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XII Cto. de España Alevín
Cádiz, 10 - 13/7/2025

Prueba 36 Fem., 400m Libre Alevín
13/07/2025 - 17:49 Resultados
MMN 13 4:22.93 DASCA ROMEU CLAUDIA GIJON 22/12/2007
MMN 12 4:35.68 OLGA AMO SANCHEZ MURCIA 24/06/2023
Puntos: AQUA 2025

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts WA

12 años

1. ALVAREZ ARGENTO Renee 13 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 4:52.60 26,00 520
50m: 31.55 31.55 150m: 1:44.36 37.21 250m: 3:00.32 37.98 350m: 4:16.12 37.29

100m: 1:07.15 35.60 200m: 2:22.34 37.98 300m: 3:38.83 38.51 400m: 4:52.60 36.48

2. AYET GONZALEZ Marina 13 C.N. Churriana 4:54.45 22,00 510
50m: 33.18 33.18 150m: 1:47.79 37.81 250m: 3:04.95 38.33 350m: 4:19.47 36.99

100m: 1:09.98 36.80 200m: 2:26.62 38.83 300m: 3:42.48 37.53 400m: 4:54.45 34.98

3. SALVA GALMES Amalia 13 C.N. La Salle-Palma 4:55.06 19,00 507
50m: 34.09 34.09 150m: 1:50.44 38.85 250m: 3:05.15 36.84 350m: 4:19.62 36.90

100m: 1:11.59 37.50 200m: 2:28.31 37.87 300m: 3:42.72 37.57 400m: 4:55.06 35.44

4. SERRANO BILHO Elena 13 C.N. Churriana 4:56.58 17,00 499
50m: 32.72 32.72 150m: 1:47.96 38.64 250m: 3:05.92 39.12 350m: 4:20.93 37.75

100m: 1:09.32 36.60 200m: 2:26.80 38.84 300m: 3:43.18 37.26 400m: 4:56.58 35.65

5. BARRERA TRAVERSO Elena 13 Circulo Mercantil 4:58.89 16,00 488
50m: 33.30 33.30 150m: 1:48.85 38.53 250m: 3:06.33 39.02 350m: 4:22.42 37.74

100m: 1:10.32 37.02 200m: 2:27.31 38.46 300m: 3:44.68 38.35 400m: 4:58.89 36.47

6. MARTIN-CONSUEGRA GARCIA-MAROTO E.13 Club Natacion Daimiel 5:00.24 15,00 481
50m: 33.97 33.97 150m: 1:51.07 38.81 250m: 3:08.57 38.68 350m: 4:24.29 37.57

100m: 1:12.26 38.29 200m: 2:29.89 38.82 300m: 3:46.72 38.15 400m: 5:00.24 35.95

7. AGUDELO RAMOS Gabriela 13 C.N. Molins de Rei 5:00.97 14,00 478
50m: 33.05 33.05 150m: 1:48.27 38.43 250m: 3:06.10 39.16 350m: 4:24.06 39.00

100m: 1:09.84 36.79 200m: 2:26.94 38.67 300m: 3:45.06 38.96 400m: 5:00.97 36.91

8. GOMEZ MARTINEZ Noa 13 C.N.Mairena Aljarafe 5:01.78 13,00 474
50m: 33.17 33.17 150m: 1:48.97 38.93 250m: 3:06.97 39.07 350m: 4:25.39 39.16

100m: 1:10.04 36.87 200m: 2:27.90 38.93 300m: 3:46.23 39.26 400m: 5:01.78 36.39

9. ZUNZUNEGUI PUEYO Carla 13 C.N. Las Norias 5:02.30 12,00 472
50m: 33.41 33.41 150m: 1:49.35 38.50 250m: 3:07.54 39.24 350m: 4:24.85 38.65

100m: 1:10.85 37.44 200m: 2:28.30 38.95 300m: 3:46.20 38.66 400m: 5:02.30 37.45

10. GARCIA MARTIN Ines 13 Real Canoe N.C. 5:03.71 11,00 465
50m: 34.58 34.58 150m: 1:51.86 39.27 250m: 3:09.65 38.47 350m: 4:26.93 38.44

100m: 1:12.59 38.01 200m: 2:31.18 39.32 300m: 3:48.49 38.84 400m: 5:03.71 36.78

11. ROSELLO MORENO Daniela 13 C.N. La Salle-Palma 5:04.08 10,00 463
50m: 34.51 34.51 150m: 1:52.71 39.35 250m: 3:10.72 38.93 350m: 4:28.19 38.42

100m: 1:13.36 38.85 200m: 2:31.79 39.08 300m: 3:49.77 39.05 400m: 5:04.08 35.89

12. MARTIN CAPARROS Nora 13 C.N. Marina-Cartagena 5:04.97 9,00 459
50m: 34.94 34.94 150m: 1:51.91 38.99 250m: 3:08.94 38.43 350m: 4:26.91 38.73

100m: 1:12.92 37.98 200m: 2:30.51 38.60 300m: 3:48.18 39.24 400m: 5:04.97 38.06

13. CUECOS LUQUE Laia 13 C.N. Vila-Real 5:05.06 8,00 459
50m: 32.99 32.99 150m: 1:48.61 38.49 250m: 3:06.99 39.61 350m: 4:25.65 39.10

100m: 1:10.12 37.13 200m: 2:27.38 38.77 300m: 3:46.55 39.56 400m: 5:05.06 39.41

14. ARRUÑADA JUNQUERA Lucia 13 C.N. Coruña 5:07.26 7,00 449
50m: 34.70 34.70 150m: 1:52.25 38.87 250m: 3:11.49 39.10 350m: 4:30.66 39.42

100m: 1:13.38 38.68 200m: 2:32.39 40.14 300m: 3:51.24 39.75 400m: 5:07.26 36.60

15. HERRERA FIGUEIRAS Tania 13 Esna Lanzarote 5:07.41 6,00 448
50m: 34.27 34.27 150m: 1:52.13 39.35 250m: 3:11.05 39.33 350m: 4:29.34 38.89

100m: 1:12.78 38.51 200m: 2:31.72 39.59 300m: 3:50.45 39.40 400m: 5:07.41 38.07
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16. SERE GONZALEZ Charlotte 13 R.G.C. Covadonga 5:07.69 5,00 447
50m: 33.70 33.70 150m: 1:51.69 40.28 250m: 3:11.40 39.85 350m: 4:31.39 39.96

100m: 1:11.41 37.71 200m: 2:31.55 39.86 300m: 3:51.43 40.03 400m: 5:07.69 36.30

17. REVENGA RENDINELLI Eva 13 Real Canoe N.C. 5:10.10 - 437
50m: 35.91 35.91 150m: 1:54.01 39.40 250m: 3:13.73 40.03 350m: 4:32.19 38.61

100m: 1:14.61 38.70 200m: 2:33.70 39.69 300m: 3:53.58 39.85 400m: 5:10.10 37.91

18. FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ Ana 13 C.N. Villa de Navia 5:10.18 - 436
50m: 34.65 34.65 150m: 1:52.94 39.40 250m: 3:11.70 38.81 350m: 4:31.66 39.32

100m: 1:13.54 38.89 200m: 2:32.89 39.95 300m: 3:52.34 40.64 400m: 5:10.18 38.52

19. RUIZ PINO Carolina 13 C.N. Axarquia 5:10.29 - 436
50m: 33.92 33.92 150m: 1:52.36 40.42 250m: 3:14.04 41.10 350m: 4:33.66 39.67

100m: 1:11.94 38.02 200m: 2:32.94 40.58 300m: 3:53.99 39.95 400m: 5:10.29 36.63

20. MORENO-TOME NAVARRO Abril 13 C.N. Torrijos 5:11.28 - 432
50m: 34.79 34.79 150m: 1:52.18 39.71 250m: 3:12.82 40.09 350m: 4:33.43 39.77

100m: 1:12.47 37.68 200m: 2:32.73 40.55 300m: 3:53.66 40.84 400m: 5:11.28 37.85

21. CARRILLO VIAN Paola 13 C.N. Palencia 5:12.41 - 427
50m: 34.59 34.59 150m: 1:54.15 40.02 250m: 3:14.82 40.56 350m: 4:34.99 39.92

100m: 1:14.13 39.54 200m: 2:34.26 40.11 300m: 3:55.07 40.25 400m: 5:12.41 37.42

22. MARTINEZ SAENZ Lucia 13 C.N. Iregua-Villamediana 5:12.52 - 427
50m: 34.47 34.47 150m: 1:54.12 40.91 250m: 3:14.68 39.95 350m: 4:34.48 41.60

100m: 1:13.21 38.74 200m: 2:34.73 40.61 300m: 3:52.88 38.20 400m: 5:12.52 38.04

23. PEREZ GARCIA Leyre 13 C.D. Piratas Teruel 5:13.81 - 421
50m: 35.80 35.80 150m: 1:54.37 40.11 250m: 3:14.37 40.46 350m: 4:34.45 40.72

100m: 1:14.26 38.46 200m: 2:33.91 39.54 300m: 3:53.73 39.36 400m: 5:13.81 39.36

24. CANO BAQQALI Dunia 13 C.N. Alcala 5:23.61 - 384
50m: 35.73 35.73 150m: 1:57.02 41.89 250m: 3:19.59 41.53 350m: 4:43.30 41.80

100m: 1:15.13 39.40 200m: 2:38.06 41.04 300m: 4:01.50 41.91 400m: 5:23.61 40.31

13 años

1. BONDARENKO SOLTS Sofia 12 Club Natacion C.M.D. Horadada 4:33.22 26,00 639
50m: 31.50 31.50 150m: 1:39.70 34.57 250m: 2:49.79 34.89 350m: 3:59.91 35.13

100m: 1:05.13 33.63 200m: 2:14.90 35.20 300m: 3:24.78 34.99 400m: 4:33.22 33.31

2. BARONA BRAVO Maria Camila 12 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:36.50 22,00 616
50m: 31.79 31.79 150m: 1:41.60 35.76 250m: 2:51.72 34.80 350m: 4:02.00 34.71

100m: 1:05.84 34.05 200m: 2:16.92 35.32 300m: 3:27.29 35.57 400m: 4:36.50 34.50

3. CUESTA KCHITIL Nara 12 C.N.Salou 4:39.91 19,00 594
50m: 30.53 30.53 150m: 1:39.84 35.09 250m: 2:51.40 35.82 350m: 4:04.25 36.70

100m: 1:04.75 34.22 200m: 2:15.58 35.74 300m: 3:27.55 36.15 400m: 4:39.91 35.66

4. ESPAÑA ESCOBAR Sara 12 C.N. Axarquia 4:40.18 17,00 592
50m: 31.67 31.67 150m: 1:42.55 35.92 250m: 2:54.63 35.84 350m: 4:06.53 35.77

100m: 1:06.63 34.96 200m: 2:18.79 36.24 300m: 3:30.76 36.13 400m: 4:40.18 33.65

5. CANO MARTIN Balma 12 C.D. El Valle 4:41.14 16,00 586
50m: 31.67 31.67 150m: 1:42.38 35.71 250m: 2:54.27 36.01 350m: 4:06.15 35.86

100m: 1:06.67 35.00 200m: 2:18.26 35.88 300m: 3:30.29 36.02 400m: 4:41.14 34.99

6. BURGUERA VALENS Maria Antonia 12 C.N. Palma de Mallorca 4:41.30 15,00 585
50m: 31.43 31.43 150m: 1:42.56 35.77 250m: 2:55.23 36.25 350m: 4:07.80 36.30

100m: 1:06.79 35.36 200m: 2:18.98 36.42 300m: 3:31.50 36.27 400m: 4:41.30 33.50

7. HUETOS PEÑA Barbara 12 A.D. Rivas Natación 4:45.17 14,00 562
50m: 32.05 32.05 150m: 1:43.18 35.92 250m: 2:57.35 37.02 350m: 4:10.71 36.57

100m: 1:07.26 35.21 200m: 2:20.33 37.15 300m: 3:34.14 36.79 400m: 4:45.17 34.46
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8. SARMIENTO OJEDA Andrea 12 C.N. Aguacan 4:45.20 13,00 562
50m: 31.78 31.78 150m: 1:43.27 35.80 250m: 2:56.22 36.02 350m: 4:09.92 35.94

100m: 1:07.47 35.69 200m: 2:20.20 36.93 300m: 3:33.98 37.76 400m: 4:45.20 35.28

9. CARREIRA FERNANDEZ Sara 12 C.N. Culleredo 4:45.80 12,00 558
50m: 32.49 32.49 150m: 1:44.33 36.46 250m: 2:57.57 36.41 350m: 4:11.73 36.57

100m: 1:07.87 35.38 200m: 2:21.16 36.83 300m: 3:35.16 37.59 400m: 4:45.80 34.07

10. AZKUE RODRIGUEZ Garazi 12 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 4:49.34 11,00 538
50m: 33.24 33.24 150m: 1:46.02 36.56 250m: 3:00.21 36.41 350m: 4:14.52 36.82

100m: 1:09.46 36.22 200m: 2:23.80 37.78 300m: 3:37.70 37.49 400m: 4:49.34 34.82

11. DE LA FUENTE Iria 12 C.N. Barakaldo 4:50.14 10,00 533
50m: 32.78 32.78 150m: 1:46.53 37.09 250m: 3:00.42 36.96 350m: 4:15.10 37.44

100m: 1:09.44 36.66 200m: 2:23.46 36.93 300m: 3:37.66 37.24 400m: 4:50.14 35.04

12. MARTINEZ VALLS Alba 12 C.N. Tarrega 4:51.40 9,00 527
50m: 33.31 33.31 150m: 1:46.25 37.39 250m: 3:01.89 38.18 350m: 4:15.16 36.49

100m: 1:08.86 35.55 200m: 2:23.71 37.46 300m: 3:38.67 36.78 400m: 4:51.40 36.24

13. GALLARDO VILLALOBOS Itziar 12 C.N. Terrassa 4:51.83 8,00 524
50m: 32.77 32.77 150m: 1:45.89 37.73 250m: 3:01.38 38.04 350m: 4:16.40 36.77

100m: 1:08.16 35.39 200m: 2:23.34 37.45 300m: 3:39.63 38.25 400m: 4:51.83 35.43

14. ORTIZ ESPARZA Silvia 12 C.N. Liceo 4:52.11 7,00 523
50m: 32.56 32.56 150m: 1:46.70 37.14 250m: 3:01.48 37.07 350m: 4:16.19 37.32

100m: 1:09.56 37.00 200m: 2:24.41 37.71 300m: 3:38.87 37.39 400m: 4:52.11 35.92

15. SILVA DIAZ Irene 12 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 4:52.67 6,00 520
50m: 33.02 33.02 150m: 1:45.92 37.07 250m: 3:00.74 37.52 350m: 4:16.31 37.71

100m: 1:08.85 35.83 200m: 2:23.22 37.30 300m: 3:38.60 37.86 400m: 4:52.67 36.36

16. URIBE GALLUR Ana Natalia 12 Real Canoe N.C. 4:53.08 5,00 518
50m: 32.71 32.71 150m: 1:47.02 37.66 250m: 3:01.80 37.19 350m: 4:17.23 37.14

100m: 1:09.36 36.65 200m: 2:24.61 37.59 300m: 3:40.09 38.29 400m: 4:53.08 35.85

17. ROSELL CORTES Arlet 12 C.N. Sant Feliu 4:53.39 4,00 516
50m: 32.95 32.95 150m: 1:48.16 38.65 250m: 3:03.39 37.34 350m: 4:18.14 37.77

100m: 1:09.51 36.56 200m: 2:26.05 37.89 300m: 3:40.37 36.98 400m: 4:53.39 35.25

18. MONTERO GUTIERREZ Arlet 12 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:53.43 3,00 516
50m: 33.74 33.74 150m: 1:48.24 37.72 250m: 3:03.15 37.20 350m: 4:17.60 37.26

100m: 1:10.52 36.78 200m: 2:25.95 37.71 300m: 3:40.34 37.19 400m: 4:53.43 35.83

19. CABESTRERO MOYA Lidia 12 Oberena I. 4:54.97 - 508
50m: 32.96 32.96 150m: 1:45.90 37.50 250m: 3:02.02 38.72 350m: 4:18.51 38.73

100m: 1:08.40 35.44 200m: 2:23.30 37.40 300m: 3:39.78 37.76 400m: 4:54.97 36.46

20. MONTIJANO SEQUERA Nerea 12 C.D. Natacion Andujar 4:54.98 - 508
50m: 31.31 31.31 150m: 1:44.94 37.90 250m: 3:01.85 38.50 350m: 4:18.49 38.35

100m: 1:07.04 35.73 200m: 2:23.35 38.41 300m: 3:40.14 38.29 400m: 4:54.98 36.49

21. LOPEZ FERNANDEZ Patricia 12 C.N. Portamiña Lugo 4:55.21 - 506
50m: 32.82 32.82 150m: 1:46.21 37.59 250m: 3:02.45 38.07 350m: 4:18.14 37.54

100m: 1:08.62 35.80 200m: 2:24.38 38.17 300m: 3:40.60 38.15 400m: 4:55.21 37.07

22. SERRANO MARTINEZ Eva 12 C.D.E. Malvar 4:56.26 - 501
50m: 33.13 33.13 150m: 1:47.43 37.61 250m: 3:03.12 37.70 350m: 4:19.68 38.33

100m: 1:09.82 36.69 200m: 2:25.42 37.99 300m: 3:41.35 38.23 400m: 4:56.26 36.58

23. IRIMIA MICU Paula Raisa 12 E.M. El Olivar 4:58.75 - 489
50m: 33.27 33.27 150m: 1:47.55 37.75 250m: 3:03.85 38.31 350m: 4:21.03 38.35

100m: 1:09.80 36.53 200m: 2:25.54 37.99 300m: 3:42.68 38.83 400m: 4:58.75 37.72

24. PEREZ JIMENEZ Carla 12 C.D.E. Malvar 5:22.45 - 388
50m: 41.29 41.29 150m: 2:05.07 42.68 250m: 3:25.60 43.64 350m: 4:45.80 39.08

100m: 1:22.39 41.10 200m: 2:41.96 36.89 300m: 4:06.72 41.12 400m: 5:22.45 36.65


